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1H288 (K) 72 501 122 0 0 0 72 501 122 72 50 122
1H29B(X) 233 213|446 0 0 0 233 213] 446] 305 263] 568
1H308 (&) 209 2191 428 0 0 0 209 219] 428] 514] 4821 996
1A318 (%) 2T 2791 550 0 0 0of 2N 279  550f 785  Tel| 1,546
2AB(B)| 440 466 906 0 0 0 440 466 906| 1,225| 1,227| 2,452
2A28(RA) 381 444 825 48 32 80 38 24 62 25 16 4 492 516| 1,008] 1,717| 1,743| 3,460
2R38 ()| 407) 492 899 40 47 87 37 36 73 26 23 491 5101 598 1,108 2,227| 2,341 4,568
2R480K)| 497 638 1,129 49 61 110 42 45 87 24 26 50  606]  770| 1,376| 2,833| 3,111| 5,944
2ASB(AR)|  487)  681f 1,168 52 60 112 54 53| 107 22 29 51 615  823( 1,438( 3,448| 3,934| 7,382
2R6B (&) 5321  683| 1,215 62 66| 128 51 42 93 33 33 66/ 678  824| 1,502 4,126 4,758( 8,884
2ATA(L) 699 863| 1,562 83 83 166 48 65 13 47 55 102 877| 1,066| 1,943| 5,003( 5,824(10,827
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1B28H(K) 72 50 122 0 0 0 72 50 122 72 50 122
1A298 (K) 233 213 446 0 0 0 233 213 446 305 263 568
1B308 (%) 209 219 428 0 0 0 209 219 428 514 482 996
18318(%) 21 279 550 0 0 0 2T 279 550 785 761 1,546
2R18(H) 440 466 906 0 0 0 440 466 906| 1,225| 1,227 2,452
2R28(AH) 382 444 826 48 32 80 38 24 62 25 16 41 493 516 1,009] 1,718] 1,743| 3,461
2R38(X) 407 492 899 40 47 87 37 36 73 26 23 49 510 598| 1,108 2,228| 2,341 4,569
2848 0K) 491 638] 1,129 49 61 110 42 45 87 24 26 50 606 770 1,376] 2,834] 3,111 5,945
2A58(K) 487 681] 1,168 52 60 112 54 53 107 22 29 51 615 823 1,438 3,449| 3,934] 17,383
2H6H(E) 532 683| 1,215 62 66 128 51 42 93 33 33 006 678 824 1,502| 4,127 4,758 8,885
2HTH(L) 699 863 1,562 83 83 166 48 65 113 47 55 102 877 1,006| 1,943] 5,004 5,824|10,828
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1H28H (k) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1298 (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1H308(®) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1H318 () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2B1H(H) 441 463 904 0 0 0 441 463 904 411 463 904
2828((A) 383 443 826 48 32 80 38 24 62 25 16 41 494 515] 1,009 935 978] 1,913
2838 () 407 492 899 39 47 86 37 36 73 26 23 49 509 598| 1,107 1,444( 1,576] 3,020
2B4H(K) 484 637 1,121 49 61 110 42 45 87 24 26 50 599 769 1,368| 2,043 2,345] 4,388
2858 (K) 482 681] 1,163 52 60 12 54 53 107 22 29 51 610 823| 1,433| 2,653 3,168| 5,821
2B6H(®) 530 682| 1,212 62 64 126 51 42 93 33 33 66 676 8211 1,497 3,329 3,989] 7,318
2BTH(%) 697 861| 1,558 83 83 166 48 65 113 45 54 99 873] 1,063 1,936] 4,202] 5,052 9,254
& &t 3,424 4,259 17,683 333 347 680 270 265 535 175 181 356| 4,202| 5,052 9,254| 4,202| 5,052 9,254




